Ring Light Series
V2.2
The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substituted for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.
It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation, and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.
Neither GeT Cameras nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein or incorrect information in this document.
Applications
■ 2-dimension code

Rows
Voltage Angl
e
Power
(R)*
Power
(W/B/G)
*
Dimensions
ODxIDxH
(mm)
Weight
(gram)
Express
Stock
VA-RL3-43-70 W/R/G/B 2 24V 70 1.3 2.3 34x10x16 30 No
VA-RL3-37-90 W/R/G/B 2 24V 90 0.9 1.8 37x14x18 35 No
VA-RL3-42-65 W/R/G/B 2 24V 65 1.8 2.3 42x18x18 42 No
VA-RL3-50-45 W/R/G/B 3 24V 45 3.1 3.6 50x20x19 54 No
VA-RL3-50-60 W/R/G/B 2 24V 60 2.2 2.6 50x24x16 46 No
VA-RL3-50-75 W/R/G/B 2 24V 75 1.8 2.6 50x28x16 44 No
VA-RL3-50-90 W/R/G/B 2 24V 90 1.8 3.1 50x25x19 52 No
VA-RL3-60-60 W/R/G/B 2 24V 60 2.6 3 60x33.5x16 60 No
VA-RL3-66-60 W/R/G/B 3 24V 60 4.4 4.4 66x30x17 87 No
VA-RL3-70-45 W/R/G/B 3 24V 45 4.8 5.1 70x38x21 100 No
VA-RL3-70-60 W/R/G/B 3 24V 60 4.4 4.9 70x30x20 114 No
VA-RL3-70-90 W/R/G/B 3 24V 90 4.4 5.8 70x35x22 113 No
VA-RL3-74-60 W/R/G/B 3 24V 60 5.2 5.4 74x35x20 114 No
VA-RL3-90-45 W/R/G/B 3 24V 45 6 6.1 90x56x20.5 129 No
VA-RL3-90-70 W/R/G/B 4 24V 70 6.3 6.3 90x50x20 151 Yes
VA-RL3-100-90 W/R/G/B 5 24V 90 7 7.1 100x40x20 229 No
VA-RL3-110-65 W/R/G/B 5 24V 65 9 9 110x60x25 266 No
VA-RL3-120-50 W/R/G/B 4 24V 50 9.8 9.8 120x80x21 215 No
VA-RL3-120-75 W/R/G/B 5 24V 75 11.4 11.4 120x65x17 240 No
VA-RL3-120-90 W/R/G/B 6 24V 90 11 11.3 120x50x18 311 No
VA-RL3-150-90 W/R/G/B 9 24V 90 13.6 13.7 150x25x22.5 603 No
VA-RL3-180-60 W/R/G/B 5 24V 60 18.9 19 180x126x33 488 No
VA-RL3-210-60 W/R/G/B 6 24V 60 28.8 28.8 210x145x25 691 No
The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
This documentation is not intended as a substituted for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications.
It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation, and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.
Neither GeT Cameras nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein or incorrect information in this document.